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ID 0 ‘Task Name ‘Duration ‘Start ‘Finish November ‘April ‘ September ‘ February ‘Julv ‘ December ‘ May ‘ October ‘ March August January June
1 |« Contract Design Firms 15 days Wed 4/1/20 Tue 4/21/20 = 100%
2 |Ed  Finalize Project Scope 45 days Wed 4/1/20 Tue 6/2/20 — 150%
3 NEPA 300 days Wed 6/3/20 Tue 7/27/21 - 0%
4 Execute Agreements with 200days Mon 3/2/20 Fri12/4/20 — 25%
5 Finalize Functional Plans 150 days  Mon 3/2/20 Fri9/25/20 — 30%
6 Right Of Way Acquisition 75 days Wed 7/28/21 Tue 11/9/21 lO%
7 Relocate Utilities 75 days Wed 11/10/21Tue 2/22/22 ~0%
8 |Ed  STIP/TIP Approval 90 days Mon 9/28/20 Fri 1/29/21 0%
9 Finalize Design Plans 300days Mon 9/28/20 Fri11/19/21 0%
10 Submit PS&E 10 days Wed 2/23/22 Tue 3/8/22 0%
11 Obligate Funds 60 days Wed 3/9/22 Tue 5/31/22 0%
12 Contracting for Construction 120 days  Wed 3/9/22 Tue 8/23/22 - 0%
13 Install Moorings 500 days Wed 8/24/22 Tue 7/23/24 0%
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